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BIDDER LIST FOR USA/RFQ/SPW/06/2025/26 

 

BIDDER LIST EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACT PERSON 
1. CENTURY BUSINESS ACADEMY info@centuryacademy.co.za 

 
Martin Guni 

2. DUPLEIX INSTITUTE tafadzwa@dupleixinstitute.com 
 

Tafadzwa Mazibuko 

3. DEVELOPMENT AT WORK mark@regulation.org.za Mark Burke 
 

4. SIBAYE PROMO PTY yvettec@sibanyeteambuilding.co.za 
 

Yvettle Clarke 

5. SOMKHADI ENTERPRISE eric.ngubane@somkhadi.co.za Eric Ngubane 
6. GRADUATE JOB SEEKER 

HELPER 
skhosanaitu22@gmail.com Itumeleng Skhosana 

7. SIQALO CONSULTING nonceba@hlula.co.za 
 

NONCEBA SINDISIWE 

8. HLT ADVISORS hasnayn@africaia.com 
 

Hasnayn Muhammad 

9. BRIXITOUCH Ewan@soceconhealth.co.za 
 

Evan Harris 

10. PELICAN TRAINING AND 
PROJECTS 

info@pelicantraining.co.za 
 

President Manyathela 

11. PUREBROWN DESIGN JUNKIES delano@purebrowndesign.co.za 
 

Delano Noah 

12. BMI TECHKNOWLEDGE GROUP chris@bmit.africa 
 

Christopher Geerdts 

13. FACHS BUSINESS CONSULTING 
AND TRAINING 

info@fachs.co.za 
 

Farai Zimbango 

14. AV BALOYI CONSULTING Dunisani@gmail.com Dunisani Baloyi 
15. TONEX MANAGEMENT 

SOLUTIONS 
tony@tonexms.co.za 
 

Tony Gonzo 
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